RAM  POLE SPECIFICATIONS
ALL POLES HAVE LLC OF 6.5"
RAM POLE CLASS II
COMPLETE ASSEMBLIES
MODEL NO.    LENGTH    WGT      HCG     VCG      CAPACITY
RAM POLES 1 - 1/2" DIAMETER
RP1.548A 48" 166# 6.0" 9.3" 550#
RP1.560A 60" 172# 8.0" 9.2" 500#
RAM POLES 1 -3/4" DIAMETER
RP1.7548A 48" 176# 7.3" 9.1" 675#
RP1.7560A 60" 184# 9.6" 8.9" 540#
RP1.7572A 72" 192# 12.5" 8.8" 450#
RAM POLES 2" DIAMETER
RP2.48A 48" 183# 9.0" 9.0 1350#
RP2.60A 60 193# 11.8" 8.8" 1080#
RP2.72A 72" 200# 15.3" 8.6" 900#
RP2.84A 84" 219# 17.7" 8.5" 790#
RP2.96A 96" 229# 22.2" 8.4" 675#
RP2.108 108" 240# 26.2" 8.3" 600#
RP2.120A 120" 250# 30.4" 8.2" 540#
RP2.144A 144" 272# 39.0" 8.0" 450#
RAM POLES 2 - 1/2" DIAMETER
RP2.548A 48" 213# 11.4" 8.5" 4050#
RP2.560A 60" 229# 15.2" 8.4" 3240#
RP2.572A 72" 246# 19.3" 8.2" 2700#
RP2.584A 84" 262# 22.7" 8.1" 2370#
RP2.596A 96" 279# 28.2" 8.0" 2025#
RP2.5108A 108" 296# 32.9" 7.8" 1800#
RP2.5120A 120" 313# 37.6" 7.8" 1620#
RP2.5144A 144" 346# 47.7" 7.6" 1350#
RAM POLE 2 3/4: DIAMETER
RP2.7548A 48" 228# 12.9" 8.4" 5400#
RP2.7560A 60" 248# 16.8" 8.2 4320#
RP2.7572A 72" 270# 21.3" 8.0" 3600#
RP2.7584A 84" 288# 26.9" 7.9" 3160#
RP2.7596A 96"  308# 30.7" 8.0" 2700#
RP2.75108A 108" 328# 35.7" 7.7" 2508#
RP2.75120A 120" 349# 40.7" 7.6" 2200#
RP2.75126A 126" 359# 43.3" 7.5" 2150#
RP2.75144A 144" 389# 51.2" 7.4" 1800#
RP2.75156A 156" 409# 56.0" 7.4" 1650#
RP2.75168A 168" 429# 62.0" 7.3" 1550#
RAM POLES 3" DIAMETER
RP3. 48A 48" 244# 14.0"  8.3" 7050#
RP3. 60A 60" 268# 18.0" 8.0" 5640#
RP3. 72A 72" 292# 23.0" 7.9" 4675#
RP3. 84A 84" 316# 27.5" 7.7" 4126#
RP3. 96A 96" 340# 33.0" 7.6'" 3525#
RP3. 108A 108" 364# 37.3 7.5" 3116#
RP3. 120A 120" 388# 43.5" 7.4" 2820#
RP3. 144A 144" 436# 54.4" 7.3" 2350#
RP3. 156A 156" 460# 58.8" 7.2" 2169#
RAM POLES 3 - 1/2" DIAMETER
RP3.548A 48" 287# 15.6" 7.9" 9525#
RP3.560A 60" 321# 20.6" 7.7" 7620#
RP3.572A 72" 355# 25.7" 7.7" 6350#
RP3.584A 84" 388# 30.8" 7.8" 5442#
RP3.596A 96" 422# 36.4" 7.3" 4762#
RP3.5108A 108" 456# 42.0" 7.2" 4233#
RP3.5120A 120" 490# 48.5" 7.1" 3810#
RP3.5144A 144" 558# 59.8" 7.0" 3175#
7-1-03 RAM POLE SPECIFICATIONS
RAM  POLE  CLASS III
COMPLETE ASSEMBLIES
MODEL NO.    LENGTH    WGT       HCG     VCG     CAPACITY
RAM POLES 2 - 1/2" DIAMETER
RP2.548B 48" 230# 10.6" 9.9" 4050#
RP2.560B 60" 246# 14.2" 9.6" 3240#
RP2.572B 72" 263# 18.1" 9.4" 2700#
RP2.584B 84" 279# 21.9" 9.2" 2370#
RP2.596B 96" 296# 26.6" 9.0" 2025#
RP2.5108B 108" 313# 31.1" 8.0" 1800#
RP2.5120B 120" 330# 35.8" 8.7" 1620#
RP2.5144B 144" 363# 45.5" 8.5" 1350#
RAM POLES 2 - 3/4" DIAMETER
RP2.7548B 48" 245# 11.9" 9.7" 5400#
RP2.7560B 60" 265# 15.8" 9.4" 4320#
RP2.7572B 72" 287# 19.9" 9.1" 3600#
RP2.7584B 84" 305# 24.0" 9.0" 3160#
RP2.7596B 96" 325# 29.2" 8.8" 3160#
RP2.75108B 108" 345# 34.0" 8.6" 2700#
RP2.75120B 120" 366# 38.9" 8.5" 2508#
RP2.75126B 126" 376# 41.4" 8.4" 2200#
RP275144B 144" 416# 48.0" 8.0" 1800#
RP275156B 156" 426# 54.3" 8.1" 1650#
RP.75168B 168" 446# 59.6" 8.0" 1550#
RAM POLES 3" DIAMETER
RP3.48B 48" 261# 13.0" 9.5" 7050#
RP3.60B 60" 285# 17.4" 9.2" 5640#
RP3.72B 72" 309# 22.0" 8.9" 4675#
RP3.84B 84" 333# 26.0" 8.7' 4126#
RP3.96B 96" 357# 32.0" 8.5" 3525#
RP3.108B 108" 381# 37.0" 8.4" 3116#
RP3.120B 120" 405# 42.0" 8.2" 2820#
RP3.144B 144" 453# 52.3" 8.0" 2350#
RP3.156B 156" 476# 57.8" 8.0" 2169#
RAM POLES 3 - 1/2" DIAMETER
RP3.548B 48" 304# 15.7" 9.0" 9525#
RP3.560B 60" 338# 20.5" 8.6" 7620#
RP3.572B 72" 372# 25.5" 8.4" 6350#
RP3.584B 84" 405# 30.0" 8.2" 5442#
RP3.596B 96" 439# 36.0" 8.0" 4762#
RP3.5108B 108" 473# 41.4" 7.9" 4233#
RP3.5120B 120" 507# 47.0" 7.8" 3810#
RP3.5144B 144" 575# 58.0" 7.6" 3175#
RP3.5156B 156" 604# 64.0" 7.2" 2930#
SUPERIOR ENGINEERING, PO BOX 547, BELTON, SC  29627
TEL (864) 226-8799 OR 1-800-359-3052    FAX (864)231-6718
WEBSITE ADDRESS:  WWW.SUPERIORENG.COM